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Masters :- A/c Masters

S8 ACCOUNT MASTER

X

AJC Code ’912292 Name ]AASHITKUMAR BALDEWVEHAI FATEL
Grp Code [g5 Group [PARTY ACCOUNTS
OP _BAL: Io

Address !584 MaTAMWALl FALI GAM BHUWALDI

!

Area |DASCROI City |AHMEDABAD Pin |
Mob 1 ] Mob 2 10
H Agent |30 |:= FC
File No Io File Year |2013
Pan No ]
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Item Master

=% Category Master

Code [20 Name |DISCOVER 100 ES CAST

Rate |51 5R5
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Salesman Master

&% Salesman Master
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Narration Master

¥ Remark Master

Name |BY CASH

NN
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Bank Master










Insurance Co. Master

=¥ [nsurance Company Master

Code |1 Name |IFFCDTDKYD GENERAL INSU
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Transaction : Sale

CR Sales AJc |100007 SALES OLD VEHICLE
DR Party |200246 PARESHBHAI L PRAJAPATI
Amount 13200 Remarks  |BAJAJ PLATINA
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CR
DR

Sales Return Entry

NO 122 Date  [03201¢ VehiNo |GJ-1-LA-3216
Sales Ajc |100007 SALES OLD VEHICLE

Party 900246 PARESHBHAI L PRAJAPATI
Amount 113200 Remarks  |BAJAJ PLATINA
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Purchase Entry

¥ Purchase

NO |24 Date | /5/0812014 VehiNo |GJ-1-NE-1592
DR Purchase Ajc |100003 PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE
CR Parly 900243 SURESHBHAI MITHABHAI KHANT
InsuDt |/ ;
Amount 29000 Vehi Name HONDA ACTIVA
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Purchase Return Entry

¥ Purchase

NO |24 Date 2810312014 VehiNo |GJ-1-NE-1502

DR Purchase Ajc 100003
CR Party 900249

InsuDt | |

Amount 29000 Vehi Name |HONDAACTIVA

.| A HE
Cancel
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Expense Entry
NO |1 Date  |07K0612013 Vehi No |GJ-01-HH-8820
DR Purchase Ajc |100003 PURCHASE CLD VEHICLE
CR Party 900019 HITESHBHAI BATUKBHAI PATEL
Amount 1500 Remarks  BROKREJ
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Payment Entry

& Payment
NO 123 Date  |0/032014 PymtV.No. (GJ-27-H-2396
CR CASH/BANK |2 Ay
DR Party (900238 ABDULREHMAN ZAHIRAHMED SHAIKH
Amount |3an0 Remarks  |BAJAJPULSAR
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Purchase Entry

=¥ PURCHASE ENTRY

Dms No [o0p Date {21Mar014 =)
Vehicle [102 HONDA SHINE  Colour [sLACK
Chasis No 7771065 Engine No (32622482
Party (50001 JUMIYA AUTO WORLD
Dealer |PUNJAB HONDA Total 52912
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Sales Entry




=¥ SALE ENTRY

Do No

Party Cd

Purch DMS

Sale Price

RT.O

Insurance

Muni Tax

Other

Number Plate Exp

200 Date |21/Marj2014 -
900244  [MEHUL MANSUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI

Agent ]1 GANESH
BETHO
24

11T
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Cash Book Entry

=% DAY BOOK ENTRY

Vno | Date Acc Code Name
274032014 - 2
Sr Priv Cd Name Narration Chq No Receipt Payment
200247 ASS 0 1000
SHMOPARTY CD ACC MAME NART CHEQUE DAMT CAMT MET
»(1 1900247 DHAVAL ANILBHAI PATEL AS5 0 1000 0
2 (900247 DHAVAL ANILBHAI PATEL F/C 0 330 0
3 (200020 |VIHICAL TRANS EXP ; 0 20 0
4 900093 PUNJAB HONDA HPA 0 200 0
5 (200020 |VIHICAL TRANS EXP ; 0 200 0
6 900247 DHAVAL ANILBHAI PATEL 378 OLD VIHI 29000 0 0
[«]
| Total Cr | | Total Dr |
-+
Flrst Prev Sa\.re Cancel Next || Last
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Bank Book Entry

S DAY BOOK ENTRY

Vno | Date Acc Code Name
Sr Priv Cd Name Narration Chqg No Receipt Payment
900242 JITENDRA ENTERPRISE 402 277235 34661 0

SEMOPARTY COD ACC MaAME MART I CHEQUE DAMT CamT MET
v (1 |900242 JITENDRA ENTERPRISE 402 277235 34661 0 0

2 600011 UMIYA AUTO WORLD . 000250 0 44643 0

3 900121 SHRUTI AUTOMOBILES i 000252 0 75310 0
[<]

| TotalCr | 34661 | Total Dr | 119953

L 2 )+ I
First || Prev Save Cancel Next || Last
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RTO No. Entry

Filter By I ;I I Close | Q[I;g;te |
msnd pu_date item_name: color chasisho sman | dir vho |WEHI NO phonel fi fi emistartdate | emifinizhdate) i re «

0w Mmoo now e

01/Aprf2013 HONDA ACTINWHITE
04/Aprf2013 HERO SFLEN GEBK
11/Aprf2013 BAJAJ DISCO RCM
114Aprf2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
16/Aprf2013 HONDA DREE BLACK
17Aprf2013 HONDA ACTINVWHITE
17/Aprf2013 HONDA ACTINWHITE
19/Aprf2013 HERO PASSICBHG
23{Aprf2013 HERO SPLEN GEBK
23{Aprf2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
23/Aprf2013 HONDA ACTI\GREY
23jAprf2013 HONDA ACTINVWHITE
2bfAprf2013 SUZUKI ACCEWHITE
30/Aprf2013 HONDA ACTINWHITE
02{Mayf201:HONDA ACTINWHITE
09/Mayf201-HONDA ACTNWHITE
10/Mayf201: BAJAJ DISCO BLACK
13/Mayf201:YAMAHA FZ-2 RED
13/Mayf201: BAJAJ PULSA BLACK
13/Mayf201:HONDA DREE BLACK
13{Mayf201:HONDA ACTNWHITE
13/Mayf2012HONDA ACTINBLACK
15/Mayf201:HERDO PASSICBHG
15/Mayf201:HONDA ACTIN GREY
17{Mayf201:HONDA ACTINWHITE

8150646
71365

58166

7111462
8237538
8168512
8172433
589673

95363

8194647
8195587
8194623
83156845
7191993
8212310
7205996
50793

2015784
38951

8237562
7211956
7204975
00323

8237536
7214527

0149511 EMEGURUDEY AUTO NIKHIL DIPAKKUMAR AMIN 1
41979 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES MAHENDRABHAI GANGARA 2
36830 MAN MANAN AUTO LINIFPRAKASHBHAI JASHVANTE 3
0111246 S.N. MOTORS (KAIHARJIBHAI DEVSIBEHAI DES 4
81236122 APE UMIYA AUTO WOF JITENDRA BANSILAL SHAR 5
80171804 UNDM UNIVERSAL HONLC JAGDISHBHAI ISHYARBHAI &
80171496 UNDN UNIVERSAL HONC VIPULBHAI VITTHALBHAI M. 7
16245 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES JIGAR YIJAYKUMAR SONI &
85147 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES ASHISH NAROTTAMBHAI F: 9
80193912 UNI UNIVERSAL HONC VISHAL BHARATKUMAR PA 10
80194836 UNIM UNIVERSAL HONLC PIYUSHKUMAR MANSUKHB 11
0193898 UNDUNIVERSAL HONLC TEJABHAI H RABARI 12
2269572 PLAIGURUDEY AUTO CHETAN PRAKASHEHAI SA 13
70192096 UNDN UNIVERSAL HONC RUPABEN GAURANGBHAI N 14
80211657 UNDUNIVERSAL HONL VIJAYBHAI KESHAVBHAI PA15
70206012 UNIM UNIVERSAL HONC NISHABEN TUSHARBHAI K416
50748 MAN MANAN AUTO LINIMAULIK MAHESHBHAI ¥WYAE17
15890 PEF GOPI AUTO ( PEP/ DHAVAL KIRANBHAI PATEL 18
30262 MAN MANAN AUTO LINIANKIT KANUBHAI PATEL 19
1236143 APE UMIYA AUTO WOF RITESHKUMAR SUDHIRBH/ 20
70211992 UND UNIVERSAL HONC CHETAN MADHUBHAI PATE 21
70205003 UNIM UNIVERSAL HONC SAURIN JAYESHKUMAR RA 22
15180 KAR KABNAYATI BIKES AKASH SAHEBSINGH CHAH 23
80236830 UNDMUNIVERSAL HONC UMESH SHANTSINH TOMAF 24
70214594 UNDN UNIVERSAL HONC NIMESHBHAI KANUBHAI PA 25

9724380109
9016222757
8866422237
9898943921
9624640762
9712220704
9979739401
9726303020
9978080059
8690030007
8866559543
9913472227
8488877058
9909154949
9998371638
9025600006
9428417851
8866509105
9898512539
9974725063
9898816143
9727998226
8000005922
9925008818
95998800040
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Reports : Opening & Closing Balance
Statement




¥ Closing Balance Statement

| From Date | To Date | For City el
01/04/2013 3110812014 | Shea BrT
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @
| | | Excel Close
Code Name Area Dr Cr
T KOTAK MAHINDRA BAMNK 12290010 0.00
2|CASHAIC. 71411.00 0.00
3 |DHAVAL DASHRATHBHAI PATEL BAFPUMAGAR 0.00 8491710
200025 |BANK CHARGES 0.00 0.00
300001 |FURNITURE A/ 30745.00 0.00
300002 | COMPUTER FURCHASE 17400.00 0.00
300003 [JVIBEN G PATEL (DEFOSITE) 25000.00 0.00
400001 |DAHIBEN RAMESHEHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 55885.00
400005 [VISHNUBHAI PRAHALADBHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 39039.00
400008 |FENIL A PATEL 0.00 56411.00
400007 | SONALBEM RAMESHBHAI PATEL BAPUMAGAR 0.00 27943.00
400009 |CHIRAG VISHNUBHAI PATEL BAPUMNAGAR 0.00 7265000
400010 | SHAILESHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL BAFPUMAGAR 0.00 83803.00
400011 |VISHALSURESHBHAI PATEL SARASPUR 0.00 55869.00
200013 |FENIL ASHOKBHA PATEL 0.00 55530.00
200014 |RAJENDRABHA KANTIBHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 27935.00
900093 [FUNJAB HONDA THALTEJ 195231.00 0.00
900115 | DAKSHABEN RASHWINBHAI PATEL ODHAV 0.00 1000.00
900225 [JAGDISHBHAI | PATEL ODHAV 26000.00 0.00
900229 |HITESH VITTHALBHAI LIMBANI MARODA 6000.00 0.00
900248 | SANJAY RAMESHBHAI BH: ISHANPUR 33595.00 0.00
900251 |3COOTER AIC 2280000 0.00
e e oo
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Zero Balance A/c

[ Hel
[ Hed

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City gl
01/04/2013 31/03/2014 | | She Erm:
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @
| | | | Excel Close
Code Mame Area Dr cr __PHNO i‘

100001 OPENING STOCK . 0.00 0.00

100002 |PURCHASE ACCOUNT 0.00 0.00

100003 |PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE 0.00 0.00

100004 |SALES ACCOUNTS 0.00 0.00

1000058 | COMIMISSION A . 0.00 0.00

100007 |SALES OLD VEHICLE 0.00 0.00

200003 |PETROL EXP. . 0.00 0.00

200004 |TIKOMNA DIGITAL PYT.LTD 0.00 0.00

200005 [VEHICLE REPAIRING EXP. . 0.00 0.00

200007 0.00 0.00

200009 0.00 0.00

200010 0.00 0.00

200011 A 0.00 0.00

200012|TD S AC . 0.00 0.00

200013 |PARTMER INTREST EXP . 0.00 0.00

200014 |OFFICE EXP . 0.00 0.00

200015 |OFFICE REPEARING EXP . 0.00 0.00

200016 |MUNASIPAL EXP 0.00 0.00

200017 |RT O OTHER EXP . 0.00 0.00

200018 |STATIONARY EXP . 0.00 0.00

200019 |OTHER EXP. . 0.00 0.00

200020 |VIHICAL TRANS EXP 0.00 0.00

200021|[TD S RIF . 0.00 0.00

TG 1= TNV Zon Zon
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Vouchers : Receipt Vouchers

PRAGATI ENTERPRISE

35, SAaHAJARARND IND. ESTATE, MR ZAVERI IND ESTATE KATHWADA ROAD, SINGARNA, AHMEDABAD-352430

Receipt Voucher

Voucher Mo.

1 Date 30:05°2011

Received with Thanks From : ASIAN TUBES LIMITED

GAMDHINAGAR GLLIARAT

Rupees : ONE LAKH FIFTY THOLUSAND ONE QRMLY

eque { Draft Mo,

150,001.00

Rupees :
Sy Cash f Ch
Mote : Re

Authorised Signatory
ceipt is Subject To Realization if by Cheque.
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Journal Voucher Print

KRISHNA FABRICS
Journal Voucher
T 1 Date: 300472012 r. O,
SHRI RAM ENTERPRISE 1271.00
TO TEA & COLDRINK EXP AIC 1271.00

Mote ! BILLMNGO.161

Frepared By senctioned By
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Vehicle Reports : Vehicle Wise Register

N Site Register

| From Date | ToDate For Party | ForCity &
01/04/2018 [31/08/2014 GJ-01-HH-8820 | Show Print
| For State | Forltem | For Category | For Salesman (- D
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Excel Close
vouch_no | vclate book_cd |acc_name Amtdr Amter narration

2 01May/2013 |EP PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE 0.00 23000.00 [MARUTI ZEN

1 07May/2013 |EX PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE 0.00 1500.00 |BROKRE.

1 07/May/2013|IC SALES OLD VEHICLE 30000.00 0.00 |MARUTIZEN
Total : 30000.00 24500.00

~
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Vehicle Summary

Site Register

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City @

101/04/2013 181/08/2014 | | ez Print
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @

| | | | Excel Close
REF_NO MNARRATION PURAMT SALANMT GP i‘
GJ-01-EK-7194 HOMDA ACTIVA 10300.00 11000.00 T00.00

GJ-01-HH-8820 BROKREJ 1500.00 30000.00 28500.00

GJ-01-HH-8820 MARUTI ZEM 23000.00 30000.00 F000.00

GJ-01-MB-1402 BAJAJ DISCOVER 21000.00 24000.00 3000.00

GJ-1-9349 HERQ HOMNDA PASSION 18000.00 17600.00 400.00

GJ-1-CN-6571 BAJAJ SUPER 4500.00 5500.00 1000.00

GJ-1-EG-2033 HERQ HOMNDA PASSION 15000.00 14900.00 100.00

GJ-1-EN-3764 HEROQ HOMNDA SPLENDOR 15000.00 16000.00 1000.00

GJ-1-FR-9349 HERC HONDA PASSION 16000.00 18100.00 2100.00

GJ-1-JF-8317 YAMAHA GLADIATOR 5500.00 T000.00 1500.00

GJ-1-JK-5160 HOMDA SHINE 19500.00 19500.00 0.00

GJ-1-JL-2076 HERQ HOMNDA PASSION 17600.00 17600.00 0.00

GJ-1-JM-5867 HOMDAETERNO 8000.00 8000.00 0.00

GJ-1-JR-8117 HONDA STUNMER 9000.00 10500.00 1500.00
BAJAJ PLATIMNA 11700.00 13200.00 1500.00

GJ-1-LD-511 20000.00 20000.00 0.00
GJ-1-LR-9253 10500.00 12000.00 1500.00
GJ-1-MD-9567 MAHINDRADURC 11200.00 11700.00 500.00
GJ-1-1J-4497 BAJAJ DISCOVER 25000.00 26400.00 1400.00
GJ-1-MNE-1592 HONDA ACTIV 29000.00 31000.00 2000.00
GJ-27-D-4869 BAJAJ DISCOVER 25000.00 26800.00 1800.00
GJ-27-E-6526 HONDA ACTT 38600.00 41370.00 2770.00
GJ-27-H-2396 BAJAJ PULSAR 32000.00 34000.00 2000.00

ol Ll o7o LU LRI DA DDA 2200000 SE200.00 A200.00
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Sales Register

=¥ Sales Register

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City g
101/04/2013 81/08/2014 | | S Print
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @
| | | | Excel Close
vouch_dt vauch_nc|ref_no narration amount acc_name i‘
e 1[GJ-01-HH-8820 WARUTI ZEN 30000.00 [NAGENDR PARMAND YADAY
T1May2013 2|GJ-01-EK-7194 HONDA ACTIVA 11000.00 |SUPER AUTO
07Juni2013 3|GJ1-CN-6571 5500.00 [JAGDISHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PATEL
N 200un/2013 415J-01-MB-1402 ; 24000.00|VIMAL RAMESHBHAI TAMK
& 14/Aug/2013 5(GJ-27-H-9787 MAHINDRADURO DZ 26300.00 | TEJAS JAYANTILAL MAY:
19/Aug/2013 G| GJ-1-1J-4497 26400.00|PATHUJ CHANDANJ RAJFUT
& 23/Aug/2013 7|GJ-27-E-6526 41370.00 | SHAILESH JAYANTIBHAI FATEL
29/8ug/2013 8|GJ-1-FR-2349 SSION 18100.00 |ANUBHAI CHIMANBHAI HARIJAN
2 06/3ep/2013 91GJ1-JL-2078 HERO HOMNDA PASSION 17600.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
06/3ep/2013 10|GJ-1-EG-2033 HERO HOMNDA PASSION 14800.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
o 07/5ep/2013 11]|GJ-1-9349 HERO HOMNDA PASSION 17600.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
08/0ct/2013 12|GJ-27-0-4869 BAJAJ DISCOVER 26800.00 | SHANTILAL DEVCHANDBHAI LUHAR
13/0cti2013 13|GJ-1-JK-5160 HOMDA SHINE 19500.00 | SUPER AUTO
13I0ct2013 14[GJ-1-JN-E857 HONDA ETERNO £000.00 [SUFER AUTO
01/Mow2013 5(GJ-1-MD-9567 MAHINDRADURC 11700.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
01/Mow2013 16| GJ-1-JR-8117 HOMDA STUNMER 10500.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
18/Deci2013 17 | GJ-1-JF-8317 YAMAHA GLADIATOR T000.00 EMNDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
30/Jani2014 18 [GJ-1-LD-511 HONDAACT 20000.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL FATEL (DAS)
30/Man/2014 19|GJ-1-LR-9253 BAJAJ PULSAR 12000.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
10/Feb/2014 20| GJ-1-EN-3764 HERO HOMDA SPLEMNDOR 16000.00 |MAHENDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
06/Mar/2014 21|GJ-27-H-2396 BAJAJ PULSAR 34000.00|SUPER AUTO
2E/an2014 22|GJALA3218 BAJAIPLATINA 13200.00 |[FARESHBHAI L PRAJA
3Mar2014 23|GJ1-MNE-1592 HONDA ACTIVA 31000.00|SANDIP RAMESHEHAI MALA
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Purchase Register

=% Purchase Register

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City o
101/04/2013 81/03/2014 | | CE Print
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @
| | | | Excel Close
vouch_dt vouch_nc|ref_no narration amount acc_name i‘
01/May2013 2|5J-01-HH-8820 MARUTI ZEN 2300000 |HITESHEHAI BATUKBHAI PATEL
02May/2013 1|GJ-01-EK-7194 HONDA ACTIVA 10300.00 [RAMESHBHAI SHAMTILAL PATEL
27May2013 3[GJA-cnEET BAJAJ SUPER 4500.00 |[BHAGVANBHAI S0
18Jun/2013 4|GJ-01-MB-1402 AJA 21000.00 |PRAVINBHAI DAHYABHA
15Juli2013 5|GJ-1-MJ-4497 2500000 |ALKESHKLUN 4|
18uli2013 G|GJ-1-EG-2033 15000.00 [MOASHFAK NIZAKMUDDIM RAR
Augi2013 T|GJ-27-E-6526 HOMNDA ACTI 3860000 |VIJAYKUMAR DEVEHIBHAI DIYODRA
ug/2013 8|GJ-1-JL-20786 HEROQ HONDA PASSION 17600.00 [ANILBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL
ug/2013 9|GJ-27-H-9787 MAHINDRA DURO DZ 2200000 |VASANTBHAI POCHABHAI PATEL
29/Aug/2013 10|5J-1-FR-9349 HEROQ HONDA PASSION 16000.00 |BHIKHUDAMN & GADHA
07/5ep/2013 11]5J-1-9349 HEROQ HONDA PASSION 18000.00 |BHIKHUDAMN & GADHAY
09/5ep/2013 12|5J-27-D-4869 BAJAJ DISCOVER 2500000 |PRAMOD SHRIMAMLAL SHARMA
08/0cti2013 13| GJ-1-JM-5867 HONDA ETERNO 8000.00 |GIRISHEHAI PREMCHANDBHAI PAMCHAL
13/0cti2013 14|5J-1-JK-5160 HOMNDA SHINE 19500.00 [SANDIPBEHAI BRAHMBHATT
01/Mow2013 5|GJ-1-MD-9567 MAHINDRA DURDS 11200.00 |MATVARBHAI NARSINHBHAL SRIIALL
01/Navi2013 16| GI-T-JR-8117 STUNNER 9000.00 |[PULKIT BALUBHAI PATEL
18/Dec/2013 17| GJ-1-JF-8317 AMAHA GLADIATOR 5500.00 [PARESHBHAI M PANCHAL
28/MJan/2014 18|GJ-1-LD-511 HONDA ACTIVA 20000.00 |DIPAK M SOLAMNKI
30/MJan/2014 19|5J-1-LR-9253 BAJAJ PULSAR 10500.00 | MIKHIL D AMIN
10/Feb/2014 21|GJ1-EN-3T64 HERO HONDA SFLENDOR 15000.00 |IANUBHA HARGOVANDAS PATEL
06/Mar/2014 22|GJ-27-H-2396 BAJAJ PULSAR 32000.00|ABDULREHT ZAHIRAHMED SHAIKH
25Mar/2014 23| GJ-1-LA-3218 BAJAJ PLATINA 11700.00 |VIJAYBHAL JAYANTIBEHAI FRAJAPATI
2BMar/2014 24| GJ-1-MNE-1592 HOMNDA ACT 29000.00 | SURESHEHAI MITHABHAI KHANT
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Journal Voucher
GANESH AUTO
JV.REGISTER
FROM - 01/Apr/2013 TO : 31/Mar/2014 PageMo 1
. Date Cr. Or.
1 v 31032014 SCOOTER AC 1200.00
DEFPRECIATION 1200.00
depreciation 10%1/2
Z Mo 310302014 DAHIBEMN RAMESHBHAI FATEL
Z Mo 310302014 YISHMUBHAI PRAHALADBHAI PATEL
2 v 31032014 FEMIL & PATEL
Z Mo 310302014 SOMALBEN RAMESHBHAI FATEL
Z Mo 310302014 CHIRAG VISHMLIBHAI PATEL
Z Mo 310302014 SHAILESHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL
z N 30202014 VISHALSLIRESHEBHAI PATEL
Z Mo 310302014 FEMIL ASHOKBHAI PATEL
2 NoOoMI032014 RAJENMDRABHAI KAMTIBHAI PATEL
INTEREST EXF A0165.00
INTEREST EXF
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Fas Reports : Ledger
UMIYA AUTO WORLD 28[0ct2012
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - Pae: 1
From : 01Apri2011 To : 31/Mari2012 g
Date B. No Party Dr Cr Bal
01-04-11 oP Opening Balance g.o0 0.00 DR
01-04-11 0% 1 HARSHADBHAI ARVINDBHAI CHOTALIYA 1500.00 1500.00 CR
BY CASH
28-09-11 5A 339 CUSTOMER BOOKING ASC 434454 .00 46954.00 DR
09433 07714
04-10-11 CB 162 CASH AC. 4500.00 51454.00 DR
. by cash
04-10-11 CB 162 CASH A/C. 21700.00 2975400 DR
. 1180
05-10-11 CB 163 CASH A/C. 31254.00 1500.00 CR
. by cash
25-11-11 CB 208  CASH A/C. F1254.00 2975400 DR
. by cash
25-11-11 BB 201  NIDHI CO BANK 31254.00 1800.00 CR
043353 by Clg(934)
Closing Balance 2420800  8AT08.00 1600.00 Cr
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ACCOUNT

LERGEHS UGG [

For Group
From Date ‘OHApr,‘201 1 J ToDate  [31/Mar/2012 J Refresh

acc cd 3CC_name AREA CITY op bal cl bal

» |910806 KHODIYAR NAIAHMEDABAD |0 0

" |o10672 KHODIYAR NAIAHMEDABAD |0 0

| |910644|ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI [C.TM AHMEDABAD (0 -1500

1910330 ABHILASSHIH VIJAYSHIH | AHMEDABAD |0 0

| |910845 | ABHISHEKBHAI HASAMUKVASTRAL AHMEDABAD |0 0

| |713248|ABHUBHAI SOMABHAI RA.. AHMEDABAD |0 0

| 1910022 ADISHWAR AUTO AHMEDABAD (0 0

" |210015|ADVERTISE EXP. AHMEDABAD (0 13480
210019 ADVOCAT FEE AHMEDABAD (0 750
210004 AGENT FEES. AHMEDABAD (0 0
910734 |AITKUMAR RAMTIRATHSIAMRAIWADI | AHMEDABAD |0 0

Close
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Daily Summary Ledger
UMIYA AUTO WORLD 202012
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - - Page: 1
From : 01/Apri2011 To : 31/Marf2012 '

Date B. Ho Party Dr Cr Bal
01-04-11 0.00 0.00 DR
01-04-11 1500.00 150000 CR
28-09-11 43454.00 46954.00 DR
04-10-11 450000  21700.00 2975400 DR
05-10-11 3125400 150000 CR
28-11-11 3125400  31254.00 1500.00 CR
3-03-12 Transaction Total 84208.00  B5708.00 1500.00 CR

Closing Balance 168416.00 171416.00 0.00Cr
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73
Debit Entries List
UMIYA AUTO WORLD 28/0ct2012
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - ST
From : 01/Apri2011 To : 31/Marf2012 i
Date B. No Party Dr Cr
28-09-11 5A 339 CUSTOMER BOOKING AIC 48454.00
09433 07714
04-10-11 CHB 162 CASH AIC. 4500.00
) by cazh
28-11-11 CH 208 CASH AIC. 312454.00
by cash

Closing Balance g4208.00
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Credit Entries List
UMIYA AUTO WORLD 29/0ct2012
Account Statement for ; ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - SINNN
From : 01iApri2011 To : 31/Mari2012 i
Date B. No Party Dr Cr
01-04-11 1 HARSHADBHAI ARVINDBHAI CHOTALIYA 14500.00
BY CAasH
04-10-11 CB 162 CASH AIC, 2170000
) 1180
05-10-11 CB 163  CASH AIC, H254.00
) by cash
25-11-11 BB 201 NIDHI CO BANK H1254.00
043353 by clgr934)

Closing Balance gaT0a3.00
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Interest Calculation

UMIYA AUTO WORLD
Interest Calculation From 01/Apr2011 To : 31iMarf2012

For : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL

Mo, Diate Party Cr Cr Bal Diff Irterest Dr Interest Cr
01.4.11 Opening Balance 0 n oR 0 000 000

1 01.4.11 JY T HARSHADBHAI 1500 1500 CR o 0.oo 0.oo
339 28491 S8 0D CUSTOMER BOOKING A4C 45454 46354 DR 1a0 0.oo 0.oo
162 041011 CB D CASHANC, 4500 51454 DR E 0.oo 0.oo
162 041011 CB C CASH AN, 21700 29754 DR o 0.00 0.00
163 051011 CB C CASHAN, 31254 1500 CR 1 0.oo 0.oo
208 251111 CB D CASHANC, 31254 29754 DR 51 0.oo 0.oo
20 251111 BE C  MIDH CO BAMK 31254 1500 CR o 0.oo 0.oo
31312 Closing Balance 1500 1500 CR 128 0.00 0.00
Total Sa705 aa70g 1] o 0.oo 0.oo

0.00 0.00
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Group Wise Interest Calculation




UMIYA FINANCE CORPORATION

Interest Calculation From 01/Apri2011 To : 31iMari2012
For: SUNDRY CREDITORS
M. Date Party Dr Cr Bal Dift Irterest Dr Irterest Cr
T.D.=.AMC
01.4.11 Dpening Balance 31230 3230 CR 0 0.00 0.00
14 16411 CB D CASHAIC, 3230 0 DR 15 0.00 0.00
Ky I b Closing Balance 0 0 CR 351 0.00 0.00
132 T.D.S A 31230000 D100 0.00 0.00
JMPATEL & BRO
01.4.11 Opening Balance o 0 DR 1] 0.0a 0.00
.32 Closing Balance 0 0 CR JEG 0.00 0.00
138 JMPATEL & BRO 000 D100 0.00 0.0
SHREE BHA AT PRIMTER
01411 Opening Balance 0 0 DR 1] 0.00 0.00
3312 Closing Balance 0 0D CR 366 0.00 0.00
2093 SHREE BHAGYWATI PRIMTER 0100 000 0.00 0.00
WIZHAL PRIMTERE
01.4.11 Opening Balance 0 0 DR 0 0.0a 0.00
M3z Closing Balance 0 0 CR 366 0.00 0.00
2094 YIZHAL PRIMTERS 000 D100 0.00 0.00
31230000 D00 0.00 0.00
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Final Reports

<k TRAIL BALANCE

| From Date |01 0412012 Trial Balance ‘
‘ Details ‘ T Shape
| To Date |1 1/08/2012 PNL ‘ H
Surnmary ‘ Yertical ‘ Excel
‘ Closing Stock | 955750 Balance Sheet ‘
Close
Particulars Diehit Faticulars Credit o
“DIRECT EXPENSES 53714300 *SALES ACCOUNTS 16084369.00
FETURMN GOODS A/C 537149.00| SALES AJC 16084369.00
“NDIRECT EXPEMNSES 1215563.00*CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 9547.00
BANK CHARGES £95.00| AMIT GIRDHARILAL BAJA 9547.00
TO AECIAME EXP A/C 20600000 *EQUITY {203900.00)
TO DISCOUNT EXP A/C 972935 00| STAMP DUTY ACCOUNT {203900.00)
TO INSETIVE EXP A/C 13458.00*LOANS (LIABILITY) —> 1148664.00
TO INSURENCE EXP AIC 1456.00| KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK/DISBURSMENT) 1375719.00
TO LIGHT BILL EXP A/C 183200 RELIANCE CAP LTD DISBURSEMENTAMC (227055.00)
TO MAINTENCE CHARGE 1641600 *SUNDRY CREDITORS FOR EXP (1036934 00)
TO MISE EXPENSES AC 500.00| AAKAR CREATION (53054.00)
TO PARKING CHARGE EXP A/C 1000.00( K. KRISHNA CREATION (206360.00)
TOTEA & COLDRINK EXP AJC 1271.00| MADHURAM CREATION (247257 00)
“EIXED ASSETS 3790252 00| PRAVINEHAI HARIBHAI {51500.00)
ACTIVA PURCHASE ACCOUNT 37036.00| R K IMAGING CENTER {100517.00)
FLAT BOOKING SHRI BALAJ AGORA 2674176.00| SANDIP HANDI CRAFT {191862.00)
PEINTER PURCHASE A/C 5040 00/ SHMY SHAKTIART foopoooml
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